


Now available in 
Polystyrene (PS), Polypropylene (PP), and K-Resin 

Key Features:
 
 • Straight-wall design ensures easy filling, plugging, and racking
 • Available in both bulk packs and stackable trays for lab convenience
 • Designed for efficient storage, handling, and transport of Drosophila specimens

Material Options:

 • Polystyrene (PS): High visual clarity, lightweight, and safer alternative to glass • Polystyrene (PS): High visual clarity, lightweight, and safer alternative to glass
 • Polypropylene (PP): Fully autoclavable, chemically resistant, and highly durable
 • K-Resin: Combines clarity of PS with flexibility of PP; scratch-resistant and versatile

Ordering information:

TRAY PACKING

BULK PACKING

CAT NO

850025TR
850028TR
851025TR
851028TR
852025TR
852028TR852028TR

850025BK
850028BK
851025BK
851028BK
852025BK
852028BK

TarsonsProductsLimited

Material

PS
PS
PP
PP

K-Resin
K-ResinK-Resin

PS
PS
PP
PP

K-Resin
K-Resin

External Dimension (mm)

25 x 95
28.5 x 95
25 x 95
28.5 x 95
25 x 95
28.5 x 9528.5 x 95

25 x 95
28.5 x 95
25 x 95
28.5 x 95
25 x 95
28.5 x 95

Packaging

100 vials/
Tray,
5 Trays/
Case

500 vials/
Bag




